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12°MEMORIAL MATTEO CAMPANA - TROFEO GORLA
A.P.T. ENDURO COUNTRY

Federazione
M Motociclistica
7" ltaliana

CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE

1 1

2 62

3 16

4 2

5 5

6 4

7 17

8 7

9 6
10 57
11 8
12 3
13 14
14 10
15 15
16 55
17 25
18 63
19 12
20 76
21 68
22 104
23 22
24 64
25 18
26 65
27 9
28 283
29 48
30 13
31 26
32 11
33 31
34 20
35 56
36 38
37 67
38 58
39 28
40 59
41 34
42 69
43 35
44 85
45 32
46 87
47 37
48 82
49 70
50 81
51 89
52 78
53 77
54 107
55 45
56 91
57 72
58 21
59 88

T TS ZEZEZEELZELZELELELELELELELELELEEZEELEERLECR

ROGGERI Davide
MEO Alessandro
VALSECCHI Stefano
CRIPPA Riccardo
PERONI Riccardo
FOSSATI Gionni
LAZZARINI Edoardo
COLOMBO Mirko
SPREAFICO Cristian
MILESI Fabrizio
BONO Marco
CHIESA Massimo
COLOMBO Michele
USLENGHI Mauro
CANALI Carlo
ROCCHI Andrea
VETTOVALLI Matteo
PAGHINI Alessandro
TUANI Ivan
BRAMBILLA Stefano
VANINI Davide
MASPERO Nicolo'
PETTINARI Paolo
VALSECCHI Lorenzo
DIAMANTE Klaus
GATTI Roberto
MAURI Fabio Giuseppe
SCARAFONI Andrea
GIUSSANI Jerry
MORGANTI Pierpaolo
COLOMBO Antonio
ZANRE' Alfredo

DI MANGO Francesco
BORDONI Stefano
CONTENT!I Federico
MERAVIGLIA Gianmaria
FILIPPINI Andrea
PIROLA Jonathan
DEL FATTI Ivan
REDAELLI Diego
MOLTENI Giorgio
CARONNI Andrea
GILARDI Carlo
ZACCARIA Mauro
AILI Mirko

RIBONI Silvio

LA GAMBA Raffaele
MORGANTI Diego
DOLFIN Alberto
BRUNO Vincenzo
TERUZZI Claudio
RADICE Marco
ROVENTI Enrico
CORBARI Federico
BRACCHI Manuel
CITTERIO Gilberto
PALEARI Alberto
MOLTENI Andrea
D'AMURI Giuseppe
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AN NAZ

89
91
86
94
87
67
94
79
73
95
64
63
81
59
66
95
75
89
67
85
93
96
73
92
90
89
63
75
84
79
55
58
84
89
94
69
90
95
94
96
66
92
74
65
76
61
62
85
63
58
56
65
65
78
81
59
59
92
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PS

11'14.36
11'21.88
11'24.29
11'26.42
11'28.46
11'41.71
11'43.82
11'44.02
11'44.03
11'50.01
11'52.09
11'52.32
11'54.65
11'55.06
11'56.00
11'56.82
12'03.26
12'07.41
12'07.66
12'10.01
12'10.72
12'10.73
12'11.05
12'11.22
12'11.96
12'13.31
12'14.83
12'15.30
12'16.23
12'16.87
12'17.46
12'17.87
12'18.52
12'22.66
12'24.42
12'24.61
12'26.95
12'26.96
12'27.87
12'35.59
12'36.00
12'38.13
12'43.13
12'45.11
12'47.13
12'49.50
12'53.89
12'54.73
12'55.34
12'56.46
13'00.02
13'02.62
13'03.98
13'04.00
13'04.47
13'05.21
13'05.76
13'06.35

GIORNATA 1
CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DOPO LA PS 2

MOTOCLUB MOTO CL
INTIMIANO SUZUKI 250 4 U 23
VARZI TM 300 2T U 23
PARINI YAMAHA 2504 E 1
PARINI YAMAHA 1252 U 18
OGGIONO HUSQVARNA 30 E 2
INTIMIANO HUSQUARNA 31 E 2
PARINI YAMAHA 2502 U 18
OGGIONO KTM 500 4T E 2
OGGIONO SUZUKI 450 4 E 2
BREMBANA KTM 125 2T U 18
OGGIONO HONDA 2504T E 1
NORELLI KTM 125 2T E1
OGGIONO KTM 125 2T E1
OGGIONO HUSQVARNA 25 E 1
PARINI HONDA 3004T E 2
DESIO HUSQVARNA 12 U 18
OGGIONO HUSQUARNA 30 E 2
VARZI HONDA 250 4T U 23
OGGIONO HONDA 2504T E 1
PARINI YAMAHA 4504 E 2
VAL SAN MART KAWASAKI 450 U 23
DESIO HUSQUARNA 12 U 18
OGGIONO KTM 250 4T E1l
PARINI YAMAHA 1252 U 23
OGGIONO KTM 250 4T U 23
PARINI YAMAHA 1252 U 23
OGGIONO YAMAHA 2504 E 1
OGGIONO HONDA 500 4T E 2
DESIO KTM 250 2T E 2
DESIO SUZUKI 125 2 E1l
OGGIONO KTM 125 2T E1
OGGIONO HONDA 2504T E 1
OGGIONO GAS GAS 250 E1
OGGIONO GAS GAS 300 U 23
BREMBANA KTM 125 2T U 18
OGGIONO GAS GAS 300 E 2
MISINTO KTM 250 2T U 23
PARINI KTM 125 2T U 18
OGGIONO KTM 250 2T U 18
PARINI KTM 125 2T U 18
OGGIONO HUSQUARNA 30 E 2
MISINTO GAS GAS 300 U 23
OGGIONO KTM 250 2T E 2
BERGAMO SUZUKI 250 4 E1
OGGIONO KTM 300 2T E 2
VISAB HONDA 4504T E 2
OGGIONO HONDA 2504T E 1
DESIO KTM 250 2T E 2
PARINI HONDA 2504T E 1
MISINTO KTM 250 2T E 2
SEBINO KTM 300 2T E 2
MISINTO KTM 500 4T E 2
MISINTO BETA 520 4T E 2
ENDUROLOGY KTM 250 2T E 2
OGGIONO KTM 450 4T E 2
ENDUROLOGY KTM 500 4T E 2
MISINTO KTM 250 4T E1
OGGIONO HUSQUARNA 25 U 23
VISAB HUSABERG 570 E 2

67

ITA

13'06.40

TOTALE

11'14.36
11'21.88
11'24.29
11'26.42
11'28.46
11'41.71
11'43.82
11'44.02
11'44.03
11'50.01
11'52.09
11'52.32
11'54.65
11'55.06
11'56.00
11'56.82
12'03.26
12'07.41
12'07.66
12'10.01
12'10.72
12'10.73
12'11.05
12'11.22
12'11.96
12'13.31
12'14.83
12'15.30
12'16.23
12'16.87
12'17.46
12'17.87
12'18.52
12'22.66
12'24.42
122461
12'26.95
12'26.96
12'27.87
12'35.59
12'36.00
12'38.13
12'43.13
12'45.11
12'47.13
12'49.50
12'53.89
12'54.73
12'55.34
12'56.46
13'00.02
13'02.62
13'03.98
13'04.00
13'04.47
1305.21
13'05.76
13'06.35
13'06.40

DISTACCO

7.52
9.93
12.06
14.10
27.35
29.46
29.66
29.67
35.65
37.73
37.96
40.29
40.70
41.64
42.46
48.90
53.05
53.30
55.65
56.36
56.37
56.69
56.86
57.60
58.95
1'00.47
1'00.94
1'01.87
1'02.51
1'03.10
1'03.51
1'04.16
1'08.30
1'10.06
1'10.25
1'12.59
1'12.60
1'13.51
1'21.23
1'21.64
1'23.77
1'28.77
1'30.75
1'32.77
1'35.14
1'39.53
1'40.37
1'40.98
1'42.10
1'45.66
1'48.26
1'49.62
1'49.64
1'50.11
1'50.85
1'51.40
1'51.99
1'52.04
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CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE AN NAZ MOTOCLUB MOTO CL PS CcO PEN TOTALE DISTACCO

60 92 m CITTERIO Alessandro 84 ITA ENDUROLOGY KTM 300 2T E 2 13'09.59 13'09.59 1'55.23
61 24 m CUSINI Aldo 71 ITA OGGIONO GASGAS300 E 2 13'10.96 13'10.96 1'56.60
62 41 m MARELLI Angelo 77 ITA  OGGIONO YAMAHA 2502 E 2 13'11.13 13'11.13 1'56.77
63 73 m MASPERO Paolo 62 ITA MISINTO YAMAHA 2504 E 1 13'12.04 13'12.04 1'57.68
64 94 m TARRICONE Francesco 63 ITA OGGIONO BETA 525 E 2 13'13.13 13'13.13 1'68.77
65 29 m DESSI' Marzio 68 ITA OGGIONO KTM 125 2T E1 13'15.20 13'15.20 2'00.84
66 47 M ANGHILERI Eufrasio 96 ITA OGGIONO YAMAHA 1252 U 18 13'20.04 13'20.04 2'05.68
67 83 M VALSECCHI Andrea 68 ITA VAL SAN MART KTM 450 4T E 2 13'29.71 13'29.71 2'15.35
68 54 m DE NADAI Giulio 96 ITA HORNETS HUSQVARNA 12 U 18 13'30.26 13'30.26 2'15.90
69 30 m DEROCCHI Riccardo 96 ITA OGGIONO KTM 125 2T U 18 13'32.85 13'32.85 2'18.49
70 108 m FERRARI Giorgio 62 ITA GILERA ARCOR SWM 250 E 2 13'33.58 13'33.58 2'19.22
71 75 m PATUZZO Renzo 63 ITA PARINI YAMAHA 2504 E 13'36.96 13'36.96 2'22.60
72 46 m ORIGGI Giacomo 95 ITA INTIMIANO KTM 125 2T U 18 13'38.32 13'38.32 2'23.96
73 80 m CARONNI Luca 62 ITA MISINTO GASGAS300 E 2 13'40.50 13'40.50 2'26.14
74 86 m PREDA Roberto 65 ITA BERGAMO HUSQVARNA 31 E 2 13'43.32 13'43.32 2'28.96
75 44 m GUGGIARI Pietro 65 ITA OGGIONO KTM 350 4T E 2 13'48.91 13'48.91 2'34.55
76 42 m MAURI Francesco 57 ITA OGGIONO KTM 250 2T E 2 13'49.81 13'49.81 2'35.45
77 53 m BISI Claudio 60 ITA OGGIONO BETA 450 4T E 2 13'49.87 13'49.87 2'35.51
78 100 m FACCINETTO Giorgio 56 ITA VALSASSINA  KTM 250 E 2 13'50.19 13'50.19 2'35.83
79 36 M GIOVENZANA Paolo 74 ITA  OGGIONO YAMAHA 2504 E 1 14'05.35 14'05.35 2'50.99
80 74 m BOZZETTI Roberto 68 ITA VARZI KTM 250 4T E 1 14'05.50 14'05.50 2'51.14
81 66 M SESANA Alessio 91 ITA PARINI YAMAHA 1252 U 23 14'07.49 14'07.49 2'53.13
82 51 m COMPAGNONI Davide 84 ITA OGGIONO GASGAS300 E 2 14'13.74 14'13.74 2'59.38
83 101 m GREPPI Roberto 57 ITA VALSASSINA  MAICO 250 E 2 14'28.28 14'28.28 3'13.92
84 39 m MAURI Alberto 65 ITA OGGIONO KTM 530 4T E 2 14'28.83 14'28.83 3'14.47
85 52 m PAPA Giorgio Vincenzo 67 ITA OGGIONO HONDA 250 4T E 2 14'28.98 14'28.98 3'14.62
86 97 m MOLTENI Claudio 58 ITA OGGIONO HUSQVARNA 25 E 2 14'34.24 14'34.24 3'19.88
87 27 m CAMPIONE Vincenzo 50 ITA OGGIONO KTM 250 4T E 1 14'40.40 14'40.40 3'26.04
88 19 m BARBI Emilio 70 ITA ENDUROLOGY KTM 350 4T E 2 14'40.79 14'40.79 3'26.43
89 103 m INVERNIZZI Angelo 58 ITA VALSASSINA  PUCH3472T E 2 14'41.43 14'41.43 3'27.07
90 71 m OSTELLARI Alessio 76 ITA DESIO KTM 125 2T E 1 14'47.86 14'47.86 3'33.50
91 96 m DEROCCHI Giampietro 58 ITA OGGIONO SWM 125 E 1 14'48.18 14'48.18 3'33.82
92 61 m OLDANI Mattia 94 ITA HORNETS KTM 125 2T U 18 14'53.04 14'53.04 3'38.68
93 84 m TONIOLO Lorenzo 63 ITA MERCALLO BETA 400 4T E 2 15'11.71 15'11.71 3'57.35
94 106 M AGOSTANI Dimitri 98 ITA PARINI HM 50 A 15'19.20 15'19.20 4'04.84
95 93 m GIACCHETTI Willy 75 ITA ENDUROLOGY KTM 530 4T E 2 15'20.27 15'20.27 4'05.91
96 50 m VALSECCHI Andrea 65 ITA OGGIONO HONDA 450 4T E 2 15'24.24 1524.24 4'09.88
97 98 m DI GANGI Gandolfo 56 ITA OGGIONO KTM 125 2T E1 15'47.87 15'47.87 4'33.51
98 99 m CARINI Ermanno 63 ITA VALSASSINA  FANTIC 50 E1 16'05.10 16'05.10 4'50.74
99 105 m CORINO Tommaso 96 ITA OGGIONO BETA 50 A 16'30.45 16'30.45 5'16.09
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